13.07.2017 / Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice.

M SVM 'A medium voltage straight-through joint with slip-on method

single core

MSVM-A

Medium voltage straight -through joint with
slip-on method for connecting single-core plastic

power cables up to 12/20(24)kV. For

connecting cables with differing cross-sections,
conductor materials and cable designs with
regard to external conductor layer and shielding.

single core
Part no.

94350
94351
94352
94353
94355
94356
94357
94358
94359

Type

MSVM-A12
MSVM-A12
MSVM-A12
MSVM-A12
MSVM-A24
MSVM-A24
MSVM-A24
MSVM-A24
MSVM-A24

Properties

e Quick and simple assembly
e Large cross-sections

e Unlimited conductivity

¢ Immediately operational

Nominal voltage Cross-section
Uo/U(Um) mm?
6/10kV 25,0 - 95,0
6/10kV 95,0 - 240,0
6/10kV 50,0 - 240,0
6/10kV 150,0 - 400,0
12/20kV 16,0-120,0
12/20kV 35,0-95,0
12/20kV 70,0 - 240,0
12/20kV 70,0 - 240,0
12/20kV 35,0-240,0
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Scope of delivery

e Packing unit: 1

 two suspensible silicon control elements
¢ one-piece silicon insulating body with
integrated conductor smoothing

o thick-walled heat shrink-on tube

e copper fabric shielding

e assembly instruction

Unit Net EUR/item at a purchase of
1 2-5
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