## MSVM-A medium voltage straight-through joint with slip-on method

single core



## MSVM-A

Medium voltage straight -through joint with slip-on method for connecting single-core plastic power cables up to 12/20(24)kV. For connecting cables with differing cross-sections, conductor materials and cable designs with regard to external conductor layer and shielding.

## **Properties**

- Quick and simple assembly
- Large cross-sections
- Unlimited conductivity
- Immediately operational

## **Scope of delivery**

- Packing unit: 1
- two suspensible silicon control elements
- one-piece silicon insulating body with integrated conductor smoothing
- thick-walled heat shrink-on tube
- copper fabric shielding
- assembly instruction

single core

Part no.	Туре	Nominal voltage Uo/U(Um)	Cross-section mm <sup>2</sup>	Unit	Net EUR/item at a purchase of		
					1	2 - 5	6 - 10
94350	MSVM-A12	6/10kV	25,0 - 95,0	1	o. r.	o. r.	o. r.
94351	MSVM-A12	6/10kV	95,0 - 240,0	1	o. r.	o. r.	o. r.
94352	MSVM-A12	6/10kV	50,0 - 240,0	1	o. r.	o. r.	o. r.
94353	MSVM-A12	6/10kV	150,0 - 400,0	1	o. r.	o. r.	o. r.
94355	MSVM-A24	12/20kV	16,0 - 120,0	1	o. r.	o. r.	o. r.
94356	MSVM-A24	12/20kV	35,0 - 95,0	1	o. r.	o. r.	o. r.
94357	MSVM-A24	12/20kV	70,0 - 240,0	1	o. r.	o. r.	o. r.
94358	MSVM-A24	12/20kV	70,0 - 240,0	1	o. r.	o. r.	o. r.
94359	MSVM-A24	12/20kV	35.0 - 240.0	1	O. r.	0. r.	0. r.

Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice.

o. r. = on request